Wednesday 9-10 Ball Singles: 24-Nov-21

PLAYERS MATCHES GAMES FEATS POINTS

Rank Name H/C Played Won Win % Played Won Win% Actual +/- Avg NRO NBB TRO TBB Bye Hill Match Net
1 Steve Maclean 7 28 24 86% 302 187 62% 71% +72 6.68 7 1 4 4 0 1 72 73
2 Marc Russel 6- 28 21 75% 294 177 60% 59% +60 6.32 2 0 0 0 0 1 63 64
3 Dan Kelly 7- 28 20 71% 300 172 57% 67% +44 6.14 7 1 8 2 0 1 60 61
4 | Rejean Genest 6+ 28 19 68% 298 164 55% 59% +30 5.86 5 5 2 1 0 1 57 58
4 | Ben Gauthier 6- 28 18 64% 320 174 54% 55% +28 6.21 2 0 1 2 0 4 54 58
6 | Steve Gelinas 6+ 28 19 68% 306 171 56% 61% +36 6.11 7 1 2 2 0 0 57 57
6 | Neil Ayotte 7- 28 19 68% 302 168 56% 63% +34 6.00 6 1 6 3 0 0 57 57
8 |Christian Dodier 5+ 28 17 61% 309 170 55% 54% +31 6.07 0 1 0 4 0 1 51 52
8 |Richard Cardinal 6+ 28 16 57% 319 166 52% 57% +13 5.93 5 3 1 1 0 4 48 52
10 | Chris Dangerfield 6+ 28 15 54% 306 154 50% 54% +2 5.50 2 1 3 2 0 4 45 49
11 | Luciano Rabbai 5+ 28 14 50% 330 161 49% 48% -8 5.75 0 0 1 2 0 3 42 45
12 Randy Gaoat 5+ 28 14 50% 306 146 48% 47% -14 5.21 3 1 1 2 0 2 42 44
13 | Andre Godin 6- 26 12 46% 287 139 48% 49% -9 5.35 1 2 0 0 0 3 36 39
14 | John Stewart 5+ 28 12 43% 305 141 46% 43% -23 5.04 0 0 0 0 0 2 36 38
15 | Mike Fitch 5+ 28 10 36% 310 141 45% 45% -28 5.04 0 2 0 0 0 2 30 32
16 |Ross Ryan 6- 26 8 31% 282 119 42% 43% -44 4.58 0 2 0 2 0 0 24 24
17 | Kim Black 4+ 26 6 23% 290 129 44% 37% -32 4.96 0 0 0 1 0 5 18 23
18 | Mario Demers 4+ 28 6 21% 313 136 43% 34% -41 4.86 0 1 0 3 0 3 18 21
19 | Pierre Bachand 5- 28 5 18% 275 98 36% 26% -79 3.50 1 1 0 0 0 3 15 18
20 |Rebecca Whyte 4- 26 1 4% 288 108 38% 22% -72 4.15 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 6

OUTSTANDING MATCHES - PLEASE MAKE UP ASAP
Match ID Date Home Away
115 10-Nov Kim Black Rebecca Whyte
129 17-Nov Ross Ryan Andre Godin

YEAR END TOURNAMENT IS ON Dec 4, 2021 @ 11:00am
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Andre Godin 9-Ball 10-Ball Feats Combined Points | League Points |
Vs. Opponent Matches Hill/Hill Games Matches Hill/Hill Games 9 Ball 10 Ball Matches Hill/Hill Games Points From: Net
Date Vs HC | Bye MP W W L GP W W% Act% +- Be MP W W L GP W W% Act% +- NRO NROA NBB TRO TROA TBB Bye MP W W L GP W W% Act% +/- Match Hil Byes  Points
25-Aug-21 Christian Dodier -1 0 1 1 0 0 12 7 58% 64% 2 0 1 0 0 1 13 6 46% 50% -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 25 13 52% 57% 1 B] 1 0 4
1-Sep-21 Chris Dangerfield 0 0 1 0 0 0 12 5 42% 42% -2 0 1 0 0 0 11 4 36% 36% -3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 23 9 39% 39% 5 0 0 0 0
8-Sep-21 Steve Gelinas 0 0 1 0 0 0 8 1 13% 13% -6 0 1 0 0 0 12 5 42% 42% -2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 20 6 30% 30% -8 0 0 0 0
15-Sep-21 Richard Cardinal 0 0 1 1 1 0 13 7 54% 54% 1 0 1 0 0 0 12 5 42% 42% -2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 25 12 48% 48% -1 B] 0 0 3
22-Sep-21 Rebecca Whyte -2 0 1 1 0 0 10 7 70% 88% 4 0 1 1 0 0 11 7 64% 78% 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 21 14 67% 82% 7 6 0 0 6
29-Sep-21 Randy Gaoat -1 0 1 1 0 0 11 7 64% 70% 3 0 1 0 0 1 13 6 46% 50% -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 24 13 54% 59% 2 B] 1 0 4
6-Oct-21 Mike Fitch -1 0 1 0 0 0 11 4 36% 40% -3 0 1 1 0 0 11 7 64% 70% 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 22 11 50% 55% 0 B] 0 0 3
13-Oct-21 Marc Russel 0 0 1 1 0 0 10 7 70% 70% 4 0 1 1 0 0 12 7 58% 58% 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 22 14 64% 64% 6 6 0 0 6
20-Oct-21 Kim Black -2 0 1 1 0 0 10 7 70% 88% 4 0 1 1 0 0 10 7 70% 88% 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 20 14 70% 88% 8 6 0 0 6
27-Oct-21 Dan Kelly 1 0 1 0 0 0 11 4 36% 30% -3 0 1 0 0 0 10 3 30% 22% -4 0 2 0 0 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 21 7 33% 26% <7 0 0 0 0
3-Nov-21 Ben Gauthier 0 0 1 0 0 0 8 1 13% 13% -6 0 1 1 0 0 12 7 58% 58% 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 20 8 40% 40% -4 B] 0 0 3
10-Nov-21 Steve Maclean 2 0 1 0 0 1 13 6 46% 36% -1 0 1 1 0 0 12 7 58% 50% 2 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 1 25 13 52% 43% 1 B] 1 0 4
17-Nov-21
24-Nov-21 Rejean Genest 1 0 1 0 0 0 9 2 22% 13% -5 0 1 0 0 0 10 3 30% 22% -4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 19 5 26% 18% 9 0 0 0 0
1-Dec-21
Totals -3 0 13 6 1 1 138 65 47% 48% -8 0 13 6 0 2 149 74 50% 51% -1 1 5 2 0 6 0 0 2 12 1 3 287 139 48% 49% -9 36 3 0 39
Avg Per Week:

Match Win%: 46% Match Win%: 46% Match Win%: 46% Match Pts 2.76923

Hill/Hill Win% 50% Hill/Hill Win% 0% Total Feats 14 Hill/Hill Win% 25% Hill-Hill Pts 0.23077

Game Average: 5 Game Average: 5.602 Game Average: 5.346 Bye Pts 0

Net Pts 3



Ben Gauthier 9-Ball | 10-Ball | Feats Combined Points | League Points |
Vs. Opponent Matches Hill/Hill Games Matches Hill/Hill Games 9 Ball 10 Ball Matches Hill/Hill Games Points From: Net
Date Vs HC | Bye MP W W L GP W W% Act% +- Be MP W W L GP W W% Act% +- NRO NROA NBB TRO TROA TBB Bye MP W W L GP W W% Act% +/- Match Hil Byes  Points
25-Aug-21 Randy Gaoat 0 0 1 0 0 0 8 1 13% 13% -6 0 1 1 1 0 13 7 54% 54% 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 1 0 21 8 38% 38% 5 B] 0 0 3
1-Sep-21 Steve Maclean 1 0 1 0 0 0 11 4 36% 30% -3 0 1 0 0 1 13 6 46% 42% -1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 24 10 42% 36% -4 0 1 0 1
8-Sep-21 Ross Ryan 0 0 1 1 0 0 11 7 64% 64% 3 0 1 1 0 0 10 7 70% 70% 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 21 14 67% 67% 7 6 0 0 6
15-Sep-21 Rejean Genest 0 0 1 1 0 0 12 7 58% 58% 2 0 1 0 0 1 13 6 46% 46% -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 25 13 52% 52% 1 B] 1 0 4
22-Sep-21 Pierre Bachand -1 0 1 1 0 0 8 7 88% 100% 6 0 1 1 0 0 8 7 88% 100% 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 16 14 88% 100% 12 6 0 0 6
29-Sep-21 Neil Ayotte 1 0 1 0 0 0 11 4 36% 30% -3 0 1 1 0 0 12 7 58% 55% 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 23 11 48% 43% -1 B] 0 0 3
6-Oct-21 Mario Demers -2 0 1 1 0 0 10 7 70% 88% 4 0 1 1 1 0 13 7 54% 64% 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 23 14 61% 74% 5 6 0 0 6
13-Oct-21 Luciano Rabbai 0 0 1 0 0 0 12 5 42% 42% -2 0 1 1 1 0 13 7 54% 54% 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 25 12 48% 48% -1 B] 0 0 3
20-Oct-21 John Stewart 0 0 1 0 0 0 12 5 42% 42% -2 0 1 1 0 0 12 7 58% 58% 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 24 12 50% 50% 0 B] 0 0 3
27-Oct-21 Christian Dodier 0 0 1 1 0 0 12 7 58% 58% 2 0 1 1 1 0 13 7 54% 54% 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 25 14 56% 56% 3 6 0 0 6
3-Nov-21 Andre Godin 0 0 1 1 0 0 8 7 83% 88% 6 0 1 0 0 0 12 5 42% 42% -2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 20 12 60% 60% 4 B] 0 0 3
10-Nov-21 Steve Gelinas 1 0 1 1 0 0 11 7 64% 60% 3 0 1 0 0 1 13 6 46% 42% -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 24 13 54% 50% 2 B] 1 0 4
17-Nov-21 Richard Cardinal 1 0 1 1 1 0 13 7 54% 50% 1 0 1 0 0 1 13 6 46% 42% -1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 1 1 1 26 13 50% 46% 0 B] 1 0 4
24-Nov-21 Rebecca Whyte -2 0 1 1 0 0 11 7 64% 78% 3 0 1 1 0 0 12 7 58% 70% 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 23 14 61% 74% 5 6 0 0 6
1-Dec-21
Totals -1 0 14 9 1 0 150 82 55% 55% +14 0 14 9 3 4 170 92 54% 54% +14 2 2 0 1 1 2 0 28 18 5 4 320 174 54% 55% +28 54 4 0 58
Avg Per Week:

Match Win%: 64% Match Win%: 64% Match Win%: 64% Match Pts 3.85714

Hill/Hill Wing% 100% Hill/Hill Win% 50% Total Feats 8 Hill/Hill Win% 56% Hill-Hill Pts 0.28571

Game Average: 5.857 Game Average: 6.571 Game Average: 6.214 Bye Pts 0

Net Pts 4.14286



Chris Dangerfield | 9-Ball | 10-Ball Feats Combined Points | League Points |
Vs. Opponent Matches Hill/Hill Games Matches Hill/Hill Games 9 Ball 10 Ball Matches Hill/Hill Games Points From: Net
Date Vs HC | Bye MP W W L GP W W% Act% +- Be MP W W L GP W W% Act% +- NRO NROA NBB TRO TROA TBB Bye MP W W L GP W W% Act% +/- Match Hil Byes  Points
25-Aug-21 Neil Ayotte 0 0 1 0 0 0 12 5 42% 42% -2 0 1 1 0 0 11 7 64% 64% 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 23 12 52% 52% 1 B] 0 0 3
1-Sep-21 Andre Godin 0 0 1 1 0 0 12 7 58% 58% 2 0 1 1 0 0 11 7 64% 64% 3 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 23 14 61% 61% 5 6 0 0 6
8-Sep-21 Steve MaclLean 0 0 1 0 0 0 9 2 22% 22% -5 0 1 0 0 0 8 1 13% 13% -6 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 17 3 18% 18% -11 0 0 0 0
15-Sep-21 Steve Gelinas 0 0 1 0 0 0 10 3 30% 30% -4 0 1 1 0 0 11 7 64% 64% 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 21 10 48% 48% -1 B] 0 0 3
22-Sep-21 Ross Ryan 0 0 1 1 0 0 12 7 58% 58% 2 0 1 1 0 0 12 7 58% 58% 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 24 14 58% 58% 4 6 0 0 6
29-Sep-21 Richard Cardinal 0 0 1 1 0 0 9 7 78% 78% 5 0 1 0 0 1 13 6 46% 46% -1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 22 13 59% 59% 4 B] 1 0 4
6-Oct-21 Rejean Genest 0 0 1 0 0 0 7 0 0% 0% -7 0 1 0 0 1 13 6 46% 46% -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 20 6 30% 30% -8 0 1 0 1
13-Oct-21 Rebecca Whyte -3 0 1 1 0 0 11 7 64% 88% 3 0 1 1 0 0 10 7 70% 100% 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 21 14 67% 93% 7 6 0 0 6
20-Oct-21 Pierre Bachand -2 0 1 1 0 0 11 7 64% 78% 3 0 1 1 0 0 11 7 64% 78% 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 22 14 64% 78% 6 6 0 0 6
27-Oct-21 Randy Gaoat -1 0 1 0 0 1 13 6 46% 50% -1 0 1 0 0 1 13 6 46% 50% -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 26 12 46% 50% =2 0 2 0 2
3-Nov-21 Neil Ayotte 0 0 1 0 0 0 11 4 36% 36% -3 0 1 1 0 0 11 7 64% 64% 3 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 22 11 50% 50% 0 B] 0 0 3
10-Nov-21 Mike Fitch -1 0 1 0 0 0 11 4 36% 40% -3 0 1 1 0 0 11 7 64% 70% 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 22 11 50% 55% 0 B] 0 0 3
17-Nov-21 Mario Demers -2 0 1 1 0 0 11 7 64% 78% 3 0 1 1 0 0 12 7 58% 70% 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 23 14 61% 74% 5 6 0 0 6
24-Nov-21 Marc Russel -1 0 1 0 0 0 9 2 22% 25% -5 0 1 0 0 0 11 4 36% 40% -3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 20 6 30% 33% -8 0 0 0 0
1-Dec-21
Totals -10 0 14 6 0 1 148 68 46% 49%  -12 0 14 9 0 3 158 86 54% 58% +14 2 3 1 3 1 2 0 28 15 0 4 306 154 50% 54%  +2 a5 4 0 49
Avg Per Week:

Match Win%: 43% Match Win%: 64% Match Win%: 54% Match Pts 3.21429

Hill/Hill Win% 0% Hill/Hill Win% 0% Total Feats 13 Hill/Hill Win% 0% Hill-Hill Pts 0.28571

Game Average: 4.857 Game Average: 6.143 Game Average: 55 Bye Pts 0

Net Pts 35



Christian Dodier 9-Ball | 10-Ball Feats Combined Points | League Points |
Vs. Opponent Matches Hill/Hill Games Matches Hill/Hill Games 9 Ball 10 Ball Matches Hill/Hill Games Points From: Net
Date Vs HC | Bye MP W W L GP W W% Act% +- Be MP W W L GP W W% Act% +- NRO NROA NBB TRO TROA TBB Bye MP W W L GP W W% Act% +/- Match Hil Byes  Points
25-Aug-21 Andre Godin 1 0 1 0 0 0 12 5 42% 36% -2 0 1 1 1 0 13 7 54% 50% 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 1 0 25 12 48% 43% -1 B] 0 0 3
1-Sep-21 Steve Gelinas 1 0 1 1 0 0 11 7 64% 60% 3 0 1 1 0 0 11 7 64% 60% 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 22 14 64% 60% 6 6 0 0 6
8-Sep-21 Richard Cardinal 1 0 1 1 0 0 10 7 70% 67% 4 0 1 0 0 0 12 5 42% 36% -2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 22 12 55% 50% 2 B] 0 0 3
15-Sep-21 Rebecca Whyte -2 0 1 1 0 0 10 7 70% 88% 4 0 1 1 0 0 12 7 58% 70% 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 22 14 64% 78% 6 6 0 0 6
22-Sep-21 Randy Gaoat 0 0 1 1 0 0 7 7 100% 100% 7 0 1 1 0 0 12 7 58% 58% 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 19 14 74% 74% 9 6 0 0 6
29-Sep-21 Mike Fitch 0 0 1 0 0 0 11 4 36% 36% -3 0 1 1 0 0 9 7 78% 78% 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 20 11 55% 55% 2 B] 0 0 3
6-Oct-21 Marc Russel 0 0 1 0 0 0 12 5 42% 42% -2 0 1 0 0 0 12 5 2% 42% -2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 24 10 42% 42% -4 0 0 0 0
13-Oct-21 Kim Black -1 0 1 1 0 0 11 7 64% 70% 3 0 1 1 1 0 13 7 54% 58% 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 24 14 58% 64% 4 6 0 0 6
20-Oct-21 Dan Kelly 2 0 1 1 0 0 9 7 78% 71% 5 0 1 0 0 0 12 5 42% 30% -2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 21 12 57% 47% 3 B] 0 0 3
27-Oct-21 Ben Gauthier 0 0 1 0 0 0 12 5 42% 42% -2 0 1 0 0 1 13 6 46% 46% -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 25 11 44% 44% -3 0 1 0 1
3-Nov-21 Steve MacLean 2 0 1 0 0 0 11 4 36% 22% -3 0 1 1 0 0 12 7 58% 50% 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 23 11 48% 37% -1 B] 0 0 3
10-Nov-21 Ross Ryan 0 0 1 1 0 0 10 7 70% 70% 4 0 1 0 0 0 11 4 36% 36% -3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 21 11 52% 52% 1 B] 0 0 3
17-Nov-21 Rejean Genest 1 0 1 1 0 0 9 7 78% 75% 5 0 1 0 0 0 10 3 30% 22% -4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 19 10 53% 47% 1 B] 0 0 3
24-Nov-21 Pierre Bachand -1 0 1 1 0 0 11 7 64% 70% 3 0 1 1 0 0 11 7 64% 70% 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 22 14 64% 70% 6 6 0 0 6
1-Dec-21
Totals 4 0 14 9 0 0 146 86 59% 58% +26 0 14 8 2 1 163 84 52% 50%  +5 0 2 1 0 1 4 0o 28 17 2 1 309 170 55% 54% +31 51 1 0 52
Avg Per Week:

Match Win%: 64% Match Win%: 57% Match Win%: 61% Match Pts 3.64286

Hill/Hill Win% 0% Hill/Hill Win% 67% Total Feats 8 Hill/Hill Win% 67% Hill-Hill Pts 0.07143

Game Average: 6.143 Game Average: 6 Game Average: 6.071 Bye Pts 0

Net Pts 3.71429



Dan Kelly 9-Ball | 10-Ball | Feats | Combined Points | League Points
Vs. Opponent Matches Hill/Hill Games Matches Hill/Hill Games 9 Ball 10 Ball Matches Hill/Hill Games Points From: Net
Date Vs HC | Bye MP W W L GP W W% Act% +- Be MP W W L GP W W% Act% +- NRO NROA NBB TRO TROA TBB Bye MP W W L GP W W% Act% +/- Match Hil Byes  Points
25-Aug-21 Pierre Bachand -2 0 1 1 0 0 9 7 78% 100% 5 0 1 1 0 0 9 7 78% 100% 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 18 14 78% 100% 10 6 0 0 6
1-Sep-21 Ross Ryan -1 0 1 1 0 0 11 7 64% 70% 3 0 1 1 0 0 12 7 58% 64% 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 23 14 61% 67% 5 6 0 0 6
8-Sep-21 Rejean Genest -1 0 1 0 0 0 11 4 36% 40% -3 0 1 0 0 0 10 3 30% 33% -4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 21 7 33% 37% <7 0 0 0 0
15-Sep-21 Pierre Bachand -2 0 1 1 0 0 9 7 78% 100% 5 0 1 1 0 0 9 7 78% 100% 5 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 18 14 78% 100% 10 6 0 0 6
22-Sep-21 Neil Ayotte 0 0 1 1 0 0 11 7 64% 64% 3 0 1 1 0 0 11 7 64% 64% 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 22 14 64% 64% 6 6 0 0 6
29-Sep-21 Mario Demers -3 0 1 1 0 0 11 7 64% 88% 3 0 1 1 0 0 11 7 64% 88% 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 22 14 64% 88% 6 6 0 0 6
6-Oct-21 Luciano Rabbai -2 0 1 1 0 0 10 7 70% 88% 4 0 1 1 0 0 12 7 58% 70% 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 22 14 64% 78% 6 6 0 0 6
13-Oct-21 John Stewart -2 0 1 0 0 0 10 3 30% 38% -4 0 1 0 0 0 12 5 42% 50% -2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 22 8 36% 44% -6 0 0 0 0
20-Oct-21 Christian Dodier -2 0 1 0 0 0 9 2 22% 29% -5 0 1 1 0 0 12 7 58% 70% 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 21 9 43% 53% -3 B] 0 0 3
27-Oct-21 Andre Godin -1 0 1 1 0 0 11 7 64% 70% 3 0 1 1 0 0 10 7 70% 78% 4 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 21 14 67% 74% 7 6 0 0 6
3-Nov-21 Steve Gelinas 0 0 1 0 0 1 13 6 46% 46% -1 0 1 0 0 0 12 5 42% 42% -2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 1 25 11 44% 44% -3 0 1 0 1
10-Nov-21 Richard Cardinal 0 0 1 1 0 0 9 7 78% 78% 5 0 1 1 0 0 12 7 58% 58% 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 21 14 67% 67% 7 6 0 0 6
17-Nov-21 Rebecca Whyte -3 0 1 1 0 0 10 7 70% 100% 4 0 1 1 0 0 11 7 64% 88% 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 21 14 67% 93% 7 6 0 0 6
24-Nov-21 Randy Gaoat -2 0 1 1 0 0 12 7 58% 70% 2 0 1 0 0 0 11 4 36% 44% -3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 23 11 48% 58% -1 B] 0 0 3
1-Dec-21
Totals 21 0 14 10 0 1 146 85 58% 68% +24 0 14 10 0 0 154 87 56% 65% +20 7 1 1 8 1 2 0 28 20 0 1 300 172 57% 67% +44 60 1 0 61
Avg Per Week:

Match Win%: 1% Match Win%: 71% Match Win%: 1% Match Pts 4.28571

Hill/Hill Win% 0% Hill/Hill Win% 0% Total Feats 20 Hill/Hill Win% 0% Hill-Hill Pts 0.07143

Game Average: 6.071 Game Average: 6.214 Game Average: 6.143 Bye Pts 0

Net Pts 4.35714



John Stewart 9-Ball | 10-Ball | Feats Combined Points | League Points |
Vs. Opponent Matches Hill/Hill Games Matches Hill/Hill Games 9 Ball 10 Ball Matches Hill/Hill Games Points From: Net
Date Vs HC | Bye MP W W L GP W W% Act% +- Be MP W W L GP W W% Act% +- NRO NROA NBB TRO TROA TBB Bye MP W W L GP W W% Act% +/- Match Hil Byes  Points
25-Aug-21 Steve MaclLean 2 0 1 0 0 0 10 3 30% 13% -4 0 1 0 0 0 12 5 42% 30% -2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 22 8 36% 22% -6 0 0 0 0
1-Sep-21 Richard Cardinal 2 0 1 1 0 0 12 7 58% 50% 2 0 1 1 0 0 12 7 58% 50% 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 24 14 58% 50% 4 6 0 0 6
8-Sep-21 Rebecca Whyte -1 0 1 1 0 0 11 7 64% 70% 3 0 1 1 0 0 10 7 70% 78% 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 21 14 67% 74% 7 6 0 0 6
15-Sep-21 Randy Gaoat 0 0 1 1 1 0 13 7 54% 54% 1 0 1 0 0 0 9 2 2% 22% 5 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 22 9 41% 41% -4 B] 0 0 3
22-Sep-21 Mike Fitch 0 0 1 0 0 1 13 6 46% 46% -1 0 1 0 0 0 10 3 30% 30% -4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 23 9 39% 39% 5 0 1 0 1
29-Sep-21 Marc Russel 0 0 1 0 0 0 9 2 22% 22% -5 0 1 1 1 0 13 7 54% 54% 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 22 9 41% 41% -4 B] 0 0 3
6-Oct-21 Kim Black -1 0 1 0 0 0 12 5 42% 45% -2 0 1 1 0 0 11 7 64% 70% 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 23 12 52% 57% 1 B] 0 0 3
13-Oct-21 Dan Kelly 2 0 1 1 0 0 10 7 70% 63% 4 0 1 1 0 0 12 7 58% 50% 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 22 14 64% 56% 6 6 0 0 6
20-Oct-21 Ben Gauthier 0 0 1 1 0 0 12 7 58% 58% 2 0 1 0 0 0 12 5 42% 42% -2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 24 12 50% 50% 0 B] 0 0 3
27-Oct-21 Steve MaclLean 2 0 1 0 0 0 9 2 2% 0% -5 0 1 0 0 1 13 6 46% 36% -1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 1 22 8 36% 22% -6 0 1 0 1
3-Nov-21 Ross Ryan 0 0 1 1 0 0 11 7 64% 64% 3 0 1 1 0 0 9 7 78% 78% 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 20 14 70% 70% 8 6 0 0 6
10-Nov-21 Rejean Genest 1 0 1 0 0 0 10 3 30% 22% -4 0 1 0 0 0 9 2 2% 13% 5 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 19 5 26% 18% 9 0 0 0 0
17-Nov-21 Pierre Bachand -1 0 1 0 0 0 11 4 36% 40% -3 0 1 0 0 0 10 3 30% 33% -4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 21 7 33% 37% <7 0 0 0 0
24-Nov-21 Neil Ayotte 2 0 1 0 0 0 9 2 2% 0% -5 0 1 0 0 0 11 4 36% 22% -3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 20 6 30% 13% -8 0 0 0 0
1-Dec-21
Totals 8 0 14 6 1 1 152 69 45% 42% -14 0 14 6 1 1 153 72 47% 44% -9 0 5 0 0 2 0 0 28 12 2 2 305 141 46% 43% -23 36 2 0 38
Avg Per Week:

Match Win%: 43% Match Win%: 43% Match Win%: 43% Match Pts 2.57143

Hill/Hill Win% 50% Hill/Hill Win% 50% Total Feats 7 Hill/Hill Win% 50% Hill-Hill Pts 0.14286

Game Average: 4.929 Game Average: 5.143 Game Average: 5.036 Bye Pts 0

Net Pts 2.71429



Kim Black 9-Ball | 10-Ball | Feats | Combined Points League Points
Vs. Opponent Matches Hill/Hill Games Matches Hill/Hill Games 9 Ball 10 Ball Matches Hill/Hill Games Points From: Net
Date Vs HC | Bye MP W W L GP W W% Act% +- Be MP W W L GP W W% Act% +- NRO NROA NBB TRO TROA TBB Bye MP W W L GP W W% Act% +/- Match Hil Byes  Points
25-Aug-21 Steve Gelinas 2 0 1 0 0 0 12 5 42% 30% -2 0 1 0 0 0 9 2 2% 0% 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 21 7 33% 18% <7 0 0 0 0
1-Sep-21 Rejean Genest 2 0 1 0 0 0 11 4 36% 22% -3 0 1 0 0 1 13 6 46% 36% -1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 24 10 42% 30% -4 0 1 0 1
8-Sep-21 Pierre Bachand 0 0 1 1 0 0 7 7 100% 100% 7 0 1 1 0 0 7 7 100% 100% 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 14 14 100% 100% 14 6 0 0 6
15-Sep-21 Neil Ayotte 3 0 1 0 0 0 10 3 30% 0% -4 0 1 0 0 0 12 5 42% 22% -2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 22 8 36% 13% -6 0 0 0 0
22-Sep-21 Mario Demers 0 0 1 0 0 0 11 4 36% 36% -3 0 1 1 1 0 13 7 54% 54% 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 24 11 46% 46% =2 B] 0 0 3
29-Sep-21 Luciano Rabbai 1 0 1 1 1 0 13 7 54% 50% 1 0 1 0 0 1 13 6 46% 42% -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 26 13 50% 46% 0 B] 1 0 4
6-Oct-21 John Stewart 1 0 1 1 0 0 12 7 58% 55% 2 0 1 0 0 0 11 4 36% 30% -3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 23 11 48% 43% -1 B] 0 0 3
13-Oct-21 Christian Dodier 1 0 1 0 0 0 11 4 36% 30% -3 0 1 0 0 1 13 6 46% 42% -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 24 10 42% 36% -4 0 1 0 1
20-Oct-21 Andre Godin 2 0 1 0 0 0 10 3 30% 13% -4 0 1 0 0 0 10 3 30% 13% -4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 20 6 30% 13% -8 0 0 0 0
27-Oct-21 Steve Gelinas 2 0 1 0 0 0 11 4 36% 22% -3 0 1 0 0 1 13 6 46% 36% -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 24 10 42% 30% -4 0 1 0 1
3-Nov-21 Richard Cardinal 2 0 1 0 0 0 11 4 36% 22% -3 0 1 0 0 0 10 3 30% 13% -4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 21 7 33% 18% <7 0 0 0 0
10-Nov-21
17-Nov-21 Randy Gaoat 1 0 1 0 0 1 13 6 46% 42% -1 0 1 0 0 0 11 4 36% 30% -3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 1 24 10 42% 36% -4 0 1 0 1
24-Nov-21 Mike Fitch 1 0 1 1 0 0 11 7 64% 60% 3 0 1 0 0 0 12 5 42% 36% -2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 23 12 52% 48% 1 B] 0 0 3
1-Dec-21
Totals 18 0 13 4 1 1 143 65 45% 38% -13 0 13 2 1 4 147 64 44% 36% -19 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 2 6 2 5 290 129 44% 37% -32 18 5 0 23
Avg Per Week:

Match Win%: 31% Match Win%: 15% Match Win%: 23% Match Pts 1.38462

Hill/Hill Win% 50% Hill/Hill Win% 20% Total Feats 3 Hill/Hill Win% 29% Hill-Hill Pts 0.38462

Game Average: 5 Game Average: 4.923 Game Average: 4.962 Bye Pts 0

Net Pts 1.76923



Luciano Rabbai | 9-Ball | 10-Ball | Feats | Combined Points | League Points |
Vs. Opponent Matches Hill/Hill Games Matches Hill/Hill Games 9 Ball 10 Ball Matches Hill/Hill Games Points From: Net
Date Vs HC | Bye MP W W L GP W W% A% +- Be MP W W L GP W W% Act% +- NRO NROA NBB TRO TROA TBB Bye MP W W L GP W W% A% +/- Match Hil Byes  Points
25-Aug-21 Ross Ryan 1 0 1 0 0 0 12 5 42% 36% -2 0 1 0 0 1 13 6 46% 42% -1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 1 25 11 44% 39% -3 0 1 0 1
1-Sep-21 Rebecca Whyte -2 0 1 1 0 0 11 7 64% 78% 3 0 1 1 0 0 12 7 58% 70% 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 23 14 61% 74% 5 6 0 0 6
8-Sep-21 Randy Gaoat 0 0 1 0 0 0 10 3 30% 30% -4 0 1 1 0 0 11 7 64% 64% 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 21 10 48% 48% -1 B] 0 0 3
15-Sep-21 Mike Fitch 0 0 1 1 0 0 12 7 58% 58% 2 0 1 1 0 0 12 7 58% 58% 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 24 14 58% 58% 4 6 0 0 6
22-Sep-21 Marc Russel 0 0 1 0 0 0 9 2 22% 22% -5 0 1 0 0 0 11 4 36% 36% -3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 20 6 30% 30% -8 0 0 0 0
29-Sep-21 Kim Black -1 0 1 0 0 1 13 6 46% 50% -1 0 1 1 1 0 13 7 54% 58% 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 26 13 50% 54% 0 B] 1 0 4
Dan Kelly 2 0 1 0 0 0 10 3 30% 13% -4 0 1 0 0 0 12 5 42% 30% -2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 22 8 36% 22% -6 0 0 0 0
13-Oct-21 Ben Gauthier 0 0 1 1 0 0 12 7 58% 58% 2 0 1 0 0 1 13 6 46% 46% -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 25 13 52% 52% 1 B] 1 0 4
20-Oct-21 Steve MaclLean 2 0 1 1 1 0 13 7 54% 45% 1 0 1 0 0 0 12 5 42% 30% -2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 25 12 48% 38% -1 B] 0 0 3
27-Oct-21 Ross Ryan 0 0 1 0 0 0 12 5 42% 42% -2 0 1 0 0 0 11 4 36% 36% -3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 23 9 39% 39% 5 0 0 0 0
3-Nov-21 Rejean Genest 1 0 1 1 0 0 12 7 58% 55% 2 0 1 1 1 0 13 7 54% 50% 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 25 14 56% 52% 3 6 0 0 6
10-Nov-21 Pierre Bachand -1 0 1 1 1 0 13 7 54% 58% 1 0 1 1 1 0 13 7 54% 58% 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 26 14 54% 58% 2 6 0 0 6
17-Nov-21 Neil Ayotte 2 0 1 0 0 0 11 4 36% 22% -3 0 1 0 0 0 12 5 42% 30% -2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 23 9 39% 26% 5 0 0 0 0
24-Nov-21 Mario Demers -1 0 1 1 0 0 11 7 64% 70% 3 0 1 1 0 0 11 7 64% 70% 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 22 14 64% 70% 6 6 0 0 6
1-Dec-21
Totals 3 0 14 7 2 1 161 77 48% 47% -7 0 14 7 3 2 169 84 50% 49% -1 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 28 14 5 3 330 161 49% 48% -8 42 3 0 45
Avg Per Week:

Match Win%: 50% Match Win%: 50% Match Win%: 50% Match Pts 3

Hill/Hill Win% 67% Hill/Hill Win% 60% Total Feats 4 Hill/Hill Win% 63% Hill-Hill Pts 0.21429

Game Average: 5.5 Game Average: 6 Game Average: 5.75 Bye Pts 0

Net Pts 3.21429



Marc Russel 9-Ball | 10-Ball | Feats | Combined Points League Points
Vs. Opponent Matches Hill/Hill Games Matches Hill/Hill Games 9 Ball 10 Ball Matches Hill/Hill Games Points From: Net
Date Vs HC | Bye MP W W L GP W W% Act% +- Be MP W W L GP W W% Act% +- NRO NROA NBB TRO TROA TBB Bye MP W W L GP W W% Act% +/- Match Hil Byes  Points
25-Aug-21 Richard Cardinal 2 0 1 1 0 0 10 7 70% 63% 4 0 1 0 0 0 12 5 42% 30% -2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 22 12 55% 44% 2 B] 0 0 3
1-Sep-21 Pierre Bachand 0 0 1 1 0 0 7 7 100% 100% 7 0 1 1 0 0 7 7 100% 100% 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 14 14 100% 100% 14 6 0 0 6
8-Sep-21 Neil Ayotte 2 0 1 1 0 0 12 7 58% 50% 2 0 1 0 0 0 10 3 30% 13% -4 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 22 10 45% 33% =2 B] 0 0 3
15-Sep-21 Mario Demers -1 0 1 1 0 0 12 7 58% 64% 2 0 1 1 0 0 12 7 58% 64% 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 24 14 58% 64% 4 6 0 0 6
22-Sep-21 Luciano Rabbai 0 0 1 1 0 0 9 7 78% 78% 5 0 1 1 0 0 11 7 64% 64% 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 20 14 70% 70% 8 6 0 0 6
29-Sep-21 John Stewart 0 0 1 1 0 0 9 7 78% 78% 5 0 1 0 0 1 13 6 46% 46% -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 22 13 59% 59% 4 B] 1 0 4
6-Oct-21 Christian Dodier 0 0 1 1 0 0 12 7 58% 58% 2 0 1 1 0 0 12 7 58% 58% 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 24 14 58% 58% 4 6 0 0 6
13-Oct-21 Andre Godin 0 0 1 0 0 0 10 3 30% 30% -4 0 1 0 0 0 12 5 2% 42% -2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 22 8 36% 36% -6 0 0 0 0
20-Oct-21 Steve Gelinas 1 0 1 1 0 0 11 7 64% 60% 3 0 1 0 0 0 11 4 36% 30% -3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 22 11 50% 45% 0 B] 0 0 3
27-Oct-21 Richard Cardinal 1 0 1 1 1 0 13 7 54% 50% 1 0 1 0 0 0 11 4 36% 30% -3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 24 11 46% 41% =2 B] 0 0 3
3-Nov-21 Rebecca Whyte -2 0 1 1 0 0 10 7 70% 88% 4 0 1 1 0 0 11 7 64% 78% 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 21 14 67% 82% 7 6 0 0 6
10-Nov-21 Randy Gaoat 0 0 1 1 0 0 9 7 78% 78% 5 0 1 1 0 0 9 7 78% 78% 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 18 14 78% 78% 10 6 0 0 6
17-Nov-21 Mike Fitch 0 0 1 1 0 0 8 7 88% 88% 6 0 1 1 0 0 11 7 64% 64% 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 19 14 74% 74% 9 6 0 0 6
24-Nov-21 Chris Dangerfield 1 0 1 1 0 0 9 7 78% 75% 5 0 1 1 0 0 11 7 64% 60% 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 20 14 70% 67% 8 6 0 0 6
1-Dec-21
Totals 4 0 14 13 1 0 141 94 67% 66% +47 0 14 8 0 1 153 83 54% 53% +13 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 28 2 1 1 294 177 60% 59% +60 63 1 0 64
Avg Per Week:

Match Win%: 93% Match Win%: 57% Match Win%: 75% Match Pts 4.5

Hill/Hill Win% 100% Hill/Hill Win% 0% Total Feats 4 Hill/Hill Win% 50% Hill-Hill Pts 0.07143

Game Average: 6.714 Game Average: 5.929 Game Average: 6.321 Bye Pts 0

Net Pts 4.57143



Mario Demers | 9-Ball | 10-Ball Feats Combined Points | League Points |
Vs. Opponent Matches Hill/Hill Games Matches Hill/Hill Games 9 Ball 10 Ball Matches Hill/Hill Games Points From: Net
Date Vs HC | Bye MP W W L GP W W% Act% +- Be MP W W L GP W W% Act% +- NRO NROA NBB TRO TROA TBB Bye MP W W L GP W W% Act% +/- Match Hil Byes  Points
25-Aug-21 Rejean Genest 2 0 1 0 0 0 12 5 42% 30% -2 0 1 1 0 0 8 7 83%% 83% 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 20 12 60% 50% 4 B] 0 0 3
1-Sep-21 Randy Gaoat 1 0 1 0 0 0 12 5 42% 36% -2 0 1 0 0 0 11 4 36% 30% -3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 23 9 39% 33% 5 0 0 0 0
8-Sep-21 Mike Fitch 1 0 1 1 1 0 13 7 54% 50% 1 0 1 1 0 0 11 7 64% 60% 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 24 14 58% 55% 4 6 0 0 6
15-Sep-21 Marc Russel 1 0 1 0 0 0 12 5 42% 36% -2 0 1 0 0 0 12 5 42% 36% -2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 24 10 42% 36% -4 0 0 0 0
22-Sep-21 Kim Black 0 0 1 1 0 0 11 7 64% 64% 3 0 1 0 0 1 13 6 46% 46% -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 24 13 54% 54% 2 B] 1 0 4
29-Sep-21 Dan Kelly 3 0 1 0 0 0 11 4 36% 13% -3 0 1 0 0 0 11 4 36% 13% -3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 22 8 36% 13% -6 0 0 0 0
6-Oct-21 Ben Gauthier 2 0 1 0 0 0 10 3 30% 13% -4 0 1 0 0 1 13 6 46% 36% -1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 23 9 39% 26% 5 0 1 0 1
13-Oct-21 Steve Maclean 3 0 1 0 0 1 13 6 46% 30% -1 0 1 0 0 0 10 3 30% 0% -4 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 1 23 9 39% 18% 5 0 1 0 1
20-Oct-21 Ross Ryan 2 0 1 1 0 0 11 7 64% 56% 3 0 1 0 0 0 12 5 42% 30% -2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 23 12 52% 42% 1 B] 0 0 3
27-Oct-21 Rejean Genest 2 0 1 0 0 0 9 2 2% 0% -5 0 1 0 0 0 11 4 36% 22% -3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 20 6 30% 13% -8 0 0 0 0
3-Nov-21 Pierre Bachand 0 0 1 1 0 0 11 7 64% 64% 3 0 1 0 0 0 10 3 30% 30% -4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 21 10 48% 48% -1 B] 0 0 3
10-Nov-21 Neil Ayotte 3 0 1 0 0 0 10 3 30% 0% -4 0 1 0 0 0 11 4 36% 13% -3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 21 7 33% 7% <7 0 0 0 0
17-Nov-21 Chris Dangerfield 2 0 1 0 0 0 11 4 36% 22% -3 0 1 0 0 0 12 5 42% 30% -2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 23 9 39% 26% 5 0 0 0 0
24-Nov-21 Luciano Rabbai 1 0 1 0 0 0 11 4 36% 30% -3 0 1 0 0 0 11 4 36% 30% -3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 22 8 36% 30% -6 0 0 0 0
1-Dec-21
Totals 23 0 14 4 1 1 157 69 44% 34%  -19 0 14 2 0 2 156 67 43% 33% -22 0 2 1 0 0 3 0 28 6 1 3 313 136 43% 34%  -41 18 3 0 21
Avg Per Week:

Match Win%: 29% Match Win%: 14% Match Win%: 21% Match Pts 128571

Hill/Hill Win% 50% Hill/Hill Win% 0% Total Feats 6 Hill/Hill Win% 25% Hill-Hill Pts 0.21429

Game Average: 4.929 Game Average: 4.786 Game Average: 4.857 Bye Pts 0

Net Pts 15



Mike Fitch | 9-Ball | 10-Ball | Feats | Combined Points | League Points |
Vs. Opponent Matches Hill/Hill Games Matches Hill/Hill Games 9 Ball 10 Ball Matches Hill/Hill Games Points From: Net
Date Vs HC | Bye MP W W L GP W W% Act% +- Be MP W W L GP W W% Act% +- NRO NROA NBB TRO TROA TBB Bye MP W W L GP W W% Act% +/- Match Hil Byes  Points
25-Aug-21 Rebecca Whyte -2 0 1 1 0 0 12 7 58% 70% 2 0 1 1 1 0 13 7 54% 64% 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 25 14 56% 67% 3 6 0 0 6
1-Sep-21 Neil Ayotte 2 0 1 0 0 0 10 3 30% 13% -4 0 1 0 0 0 11 4 36% 22% -3 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 21 7 33% 18% <7 0 0 0 0
8-Sep-21 Mario Demers -1 0 1 0 0 1 13 6 46% 50% -1 0 1 0 0 0 11 4 36% 40% -3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 24 10 42% 45% -4 0 1 0 1
15-Sep-21 Luciano Rabbai 0 0 1 0 0 0 12 5 42% 42% -2 0 1 0 0 0 12 5 42% 42% -2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 24 10 42% 42% -4 0 0 0 0
22-Sep-21 John Stewart 0 0 1 1 1 0 13 7 54% 54% 1 0 1 1 0 0 10 7 70% 70% 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 23 14 61% 61% 5 6 0 0 6
29-Sep-21  Christian Dodier 0 0 1 1 0 0 11 7 64% 64% 3 0 1 0 0 0 9 2 2% 22% 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 20 9 45% 45% =2 B] 0 0 3
6-Oct-21 Andre Godin 1 0 1 1 0 0 11 7 64% 60% 3 0 1 0 0 0 11 4 36% 30% -3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 22 11 50% 45% 0 B] 0 0 3
13-Oct-21 Steve Gelinas 1 0 1 0 0 0 10 3 30% 22% -4 0 1 0 0 0 11 4 36% 30% -3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 21 7 33% 26% <7 0 0 0 0
20-Oct-21 Richard Cardinal 1 0 1 0 0 1 13 6 46% 42% -1 0 1 0 0 0 11 4 36% 30% -3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 24 10 42% 36% -4 0 1 0 1
27-Oct-21 Rebecca Whyte -2 0 1 0 0 0 12 5 42% 50% -2 0 1 1 0 0 10 7 70% 88% 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 22 12 55% 67% 2 B] 0 0 3
3-Nov-21 Randy Gaoat 0 0 1 1 0 0 10 7 70% 70% 4 0 1 0 0 0 10 3 30% 30% -4 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 20 10 50% 50% 0 B] 0 0 3
10-Nov-21 Chris Dangerfield 1 0 1 1 0 0 11 7 64% 60% 3 0 1 0 0 0 11 4 36% 30% -3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 22 11 50% 45% 0 B] 0 0 3
17-Nov-21 Marc Russel 0 0 1 0 0 0 8 1 13% 13% -6 0 1 0 0 0 11 4 36% 36% -3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 19 5 26% 26% 9 0 0 0 0
24-Nov-21 Kim Black -1 0 1 0 0 0 11 4 36% 40% -3 0 1 1 0 0 12 7 58% 64% 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 23 11 48% 52% -1 B] 0 0 3
1-Dec-21
Totals 0 0 14 6 1 2 157 75 48% 48% -7 0 14 3 1 0 153 66 43% 43% -21 0 2 2 0 3 0 0 28 10 2 2 310 141 45% 45% -28 30 2 0 32
Avg Per Week:

Match Win%: 43% Match Win%: 29% Match Win%: 36% Match Pts 2.14286

Hill/Hill Win% 33% Hill/Hill Win% 100% Total Feats 7 Hill/Hill Win% 50% Hill-Hill Pts 0.14286

Game Average: 5.357 Game Average: 4.714 Game Average: 5.036 Bye Pts 0

Net Pts 2.28571



Neil Ayotte 9-Ball 10-Ball Feats Combined Points League Points
Vs. Opponent Matches Hill/Hill Games Matches Hill/Hill Games 9 Ball 10 Ball Matches Hill/Hill Games Points From: Net
Date Vs HC | Bye MP W W L GP W W% Act% +- Be MP W W L GP W W% Act% +- NRO NROA NBB TRO TROA TBB Bye MP W W L GP W W% Act% +/- Match Hil Byes  Points
25-Aug-21 Chris Dangerfield 0 0 1 1 0 0 12 7 58% 58% 2 0 1 0 0 0 11 4 36% 36% -3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 23 11 48% 48% -1 B] 0 0 3
1-Sep-21 Mike Fitch -2 0 1 1 0 0 10 7 70% 88% 4 0 1 1 0 0 11 7 64% 78% 3 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 21 14 67% 82% 7 6 0 0 6
8-Sep-21 Marc Russel -2 0 1 0 0 0 12 5 42% 50% -2 0 1 1 0 0 10 7 70% 88% 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 22 12 55% 67% 2 B] 0 0 3
15-Sep-21 Kim Black -3 0 1 1 0 0 10 7 70% 100% 4 0 1 1 0 0 12 7 58% 78% 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 22 14 64% 88% 6 6 0 0 6
22-Sep-21 Dan Kelly 0 0 1 0 0 0 11 4 36% 36% -3 0 1 0 0 0 11 4 36% 36% -3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 22 8 36% 36% -6 0 0 0 0
29-Sep-21 Ben Gauthier -1 0 1 1 0 0 11 7 64% 70% 3 0 1 0 0 0 12 5 42% 45% -2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 23 12 52% 57% 1 B] 0 0 3
6-Oct-21 Steve MaclLean 0 0 1 0 0 0 10 3 30% 30% -4 0 1 0 0 0 8 1 13% 13% -6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 18 4 22% 22% -10 0 0 0 0
13-Oct-21 Ross Ryan -1 0 1 0 0 0 12 5 42% 45% -2 0 1 1 0 0 9 7 78% 88% 5 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 21 12 57% 63% 3 B] 0 0 3
20-Oct-21 Rejean Genest 0 0 1 1 0 0 12 7 58% 58% 2 0 1 1 0 0 11 7 64% 64% 3 1 2 1 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 23 14 61% 61% 5 6 0 0 6
27-Oct-21 Pierre Bachand -2 0 1 1 0 0 11 7 64% 78% 3 0 1 1 0 0 10 7 70% 88% 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 21 14 67% 82% 7 6 0 0 6
3-Nov-21 Chris Dangerfield 0 0 1 1 0 0 11 7 64% 64% 3 0 1 0 0 0 11 4 36% 36% -3 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 22 11 50% 50% 0 B] 0 0 3
10-Nov-21 Mario Demers -3 0 1 1 0 0 10 7 70% 100% 4 0 1 1 0 0 11 7 64% 88% 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 21 14 67% 93% 7 6 0 0 6
17-Nov-21 Luciano Rabbai -2 0 1 1 0 0 11 7 64% 78% 3 0 1 1 0 0 12 7 58% 70% 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 23 14 61% 74% 5 6 0 0 6
24-Nov-21 John Stewart -2 0 1 1 0 0 9 7 78% 100% 5 0 1 1 0 0 11 7 64% 78% 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 20 14 70% 88% 8 6 0 0 6

1-Dec-21
Totals -18 0 14 10 0 0 152 87 57% 65% +22 0 14 9 0 0 150 81 54% 61% +12 6 3 1 6 1 3 0 28 19 0 0 302 168 56% 63% +34 57 0 0 57
Avg Per Week:

Match Win%: 71% Match Win%: 64% Match Win%: 68% Match Pts 4.07143

Hill/Hill Win% 0% Hill/Hill Win% 0% Total Feats 20 Hill/Hill Win% 0% Hill-Hill Pts o

Game Average: 6.214 Game Average: 5.786 Game Average: 6 Bye Pts 0

Net Pts 4.07143



Pierre Bachand

Combined Points

League Points

Date

25-Aug-21
1-Sep-21
8-Sep-21
15-Sep-21
22-Sep-21
29-Sep-21
6-Oct-21
13-Oct-21
20-Oct-21
27-Oct-21
3-Nov-21
10-Nov-21
17-Nov-21
24-Nov-21
1-Dec-21

Totals

Vs. Opponent

Vs
Dan Kelly
Marc Russel
Kim Black
Dan Kelly
Ben Gauthier
Steve MaclLean
Ross Ryan
Rejean Genest
Chris Dangerfield
Neil Ayotte
Mario Demers
Luciano Rabbai
John Stewart
Christian Dodier
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18%

0%
3.5

Games

W%
22%
0%
0%
22%
13%
22%
70%
42%
36%
33%
52%
46%
67%
36%

36%

Act%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
63%
30%
22%
18%
52%
42%
63%
30%

26%

Points From:
Match  Hill Byes
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
6 0 0
0 1 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
B] 0 0
0 2 0
6 0 0
0 0 0
15 3 [
Avg Per Week:
Match Pts 1.07143
Hill-Hill Pts 0.21429
Bye Pts 0

Net Pts 1.28571

OCOONWOORrR ®O OO0 O oo



Randy Gaoat 9-Ball | 10-Ball | Feats Combined Points | League Points
Vs. Opponent Matches Hill/Hill Games Matches Hill/Hill Games 9 Ball 10 Ball Matches Hill/Hill Games Points From: Net
Date Vs HC | Bye MP W W L GP W W% Act% +- Be MP W W L GP W W% Act% +- NRO NROA NBB TRO TROA TBB Bye MP W W L GP W W% Act% +/- Match Hil Byes  Points
25-Aug-21 Ben Gauthier 0 0 1 1 0 0 8 7 83% 88% 6 0 1 0 0 1 13 6 46% 46% -1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 1 21 13 62% 62% 5 B] 1 0 4
1-Sep-21 Mario Demers -1 0 1 1 0 0 12 7 58% 64% 2 0 1 1 0 0 11 7 64% 70% 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 23 14 61% 67% 5 6 0 0 6
8-Sep-21 Luciano Rabbai 0 0 1 1 0 0 10 7 70% 70% 4 0 1 0 0 0 11 4 36% 36% -3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 21 11 52% 52% 1 B] 0 0 3
15-Sep-21 John Stewart 0 0 1 0 0 1 13 6 46% 46% -1 0 1 1 0 0 9 7 78% 78% 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 22 13 59% 59% 4 B] 1 0 4
22-Sep-21 Christian Dodier 0 0 1 0 0 0 7 0 0% 0% -7 0 1 0 0 0 12 5 2% 42% -2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 19 5 26% 26% 9 0 0 0 0
29-Sep-21 Andre Godin 1 0 1 0 0 0 11 4 36% 30% -3 0 1 1 1 0 13 7 54% 50% 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 24 11 46% 41% =2 B] 0 0 3
6-Oct-21 Steve Gelinas 1 0 1 0 0 0 10 3 30% 22% -4 0 1 0 0 0 10 3 30% 22% -4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 20 6 30% 22% -8 0 0 0 0
13-Oct-21 Richard Cardinal 1 0 1 0 0 0 9 2 22% 13% -5 0 1 0 0 0 10 3 30% 22% -4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 19 5 26% 18% 9 0 0 0 0
20-Oct-21 Rebecca Whyte -2 0 1 1 1 0 13 7 54% 64% 1 0 1 1 1 0 13 7 54% 64% 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 26 14 54% 64% 2 6 0 0 6
27-Oct-21 Chris Dangerfield 1 0 1 1 1 0 13 7 54% 50% 1 0 1 1 1 0 13 7 54% 50% 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 2 0 26 14 54% 50% 2 6 0 0 6
3-Nov-21 Mike Fitch 0 0 1 0 0 0 10 3 30% 30% -4 0 1 1 0 0 10 7 70% 70% 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 20 10 50% 50% 0 B] 0 0 3
10-Nov-21 Marc Russel 0 0 1 0 0 0 9 2 22% 22% -5 0 1 0 0 0 9 2 2% 22% 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 18 4 22% 22% -10 0 0 0 0
17-Nov-21 Kim Black -1 0 1 1 1 0 13 7 54% 58% 1 0 1 1 0 0 11 7 64% 70% 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 24 14 58% 64% 4 6 0 0 6
24-Nov-21 Dan Kelly 2 0 1 0 0 0 12 5 42% 30% -2 0 1 1 0 0 11 7 64% 56% 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 23 12 52% 42% 1 B] 0 0 3
1-Dec-21
Totals 2 0 14 6 3 1 150 67 45% 44%  -16 0 14 8 3 1 156 79 51% 50%  +2 3 3 1 1 0 2 0 28 14 6 2 306 146 48% 47% -14 42 2 0 44
Avg Per Week:

Match Win%: 43% Match Win%: 57% Match Win%: 50% Match Pts 3

Hill/Hill Win% 75% Hill/Hill Win% 75% Total Feats 10 Hill/Hill Win% 5% Hill-Hill Pts 0.14286

Game Average: 4.786 Game Average: 5.643 Game Average: 5.214 Bye Pts 0

Net Pts 3.14286



Rebecca Whyte | 9-Ball | 10-Ball | Feats | Combined Points | League Points |
Vs. Opponent Matches Hill/Hill Games Matches Hill/Hill Games 9 Ball 10 Ball Matches Hill/Hill Games Points From: Net
Date Vs HC | Bye MP W W L GP W W% Act% +- Be MP W W L GP W W% Act% +- NRO NROA NBB TRO TROA TBB Bye MP W W L GP W W% Act% +/- Match Hil Byes  Points
25-Aug-21 Mike Fitch 2 0 1 0 0 0 12 5 42% 30% -2 0 1 0 0 1 13 6 46% 36% -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 25 11 44% 33% -3 0 1 0 1
1-Sep-21 Luciano Rabbai 2 0 1 0 0 0 11 4 36% 22% -3 0 1 0 0 0 12 5 42% 30% -2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 23 9 39% 26% 5 0 0 0 0
8-Sep-21 John Stewart 1 0 1 0 0 0 11 4 36% 30% -3 0 1 0 0 0 10 3 30% 22% -4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 21 7 33% 26% <7 0 0 0 0
15-Sep-21  Christian Dodier 2 0 1 0 0 0 10 3 30% 13% -4 0 1 0 0 0 12 5 42% 30% -2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 22 8 36% 22% -6 0 0 0 0
22-Sep-21 Andre Godin 2 0 1 0 0 0 10 3 30% 13% -4 0 1 0 0 0 11 4 36% 22% -3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 21 7 33% 18% <7 0 0 0 0
29-Sep-21 Steve Gelinas 3 0 1 0 0 0 10 3 30% 0% -4 0 1 0 0 0 11 4 36% 13% -3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 21 7 33% 7% <7 0 0 0 0
6-Oct-21 Richard Cardinal 3 0 1 0 0 0 10 3 30% 0% -4 0 1 0 0 0 11 4 36% 13% -3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 21 7 33% 7% <7 0 0 0 0
13-Oct-21 Chris Dangerfield 3 0 1 0 0 0 11 4 36% 13% -3 0 1 0 0 0 10 3 30% 0% -4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 21 7 33% 7% <7 0 0 0 0
20-Oct-21 Randy Gaoat 2 0 1 0 0 1 13 6 46% 36% -1 0 1 0 0 1 13 6 46% 36% -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 26 12 46% 36% =2 0 2 0 2
27-Oct-21 Mike Fitch 2 0 1 1 0 0 12 7 58% 50% 2 0 1 0 0 0 10 3 30% 13% -4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 22 10 45% 33% =2 B] 0 0 3
3-Nov-21 Marc Russel 2 0 1 0 0 0 10 3 30% 13% -4 0 1 0 0 0 11 4 36% 22% -3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 21 7 33% 18% <7 0 0 0 0
10-Nov-21
17-Nov-21 Dan Kelly 3 0 1 0 0 0 10 3 30% 0% -4 0 1 0 0 0 11 4 36% 13% -3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 21 7 33% 7% <7 0 0 0 0
24-Nov-21 Ben Gauthier 0 1 0 0 0 11 4 36% 22% -3 0 1 0 0 0 12 5 42% 30% -2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 9 39% 26% 5 0 0 0 0
1-Dec-21
Totals 29 0 13 1 0 1 141 52 37% 21%  -37 0 13 0 0 2 147 56 38% 23% -35 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 3 288 108 38% 22% -72 3 3 0 6
Avg Per Week:

Match Win%: 8% Match Win%: 0% Match Win%: 4% Match Pts 0.23077

Hill/Hill Win% 0% Hill/Hill Win% 0% Total Feats 2 Hill/Hill Win% 0% Hill-Hill Pts 0.23077

Game Average: 4 Game Average: 4.308 Game Average: 4.154 Bye Pts 0

Net Pts 0.46154



Rejean Genest | 9-Ball | 10-Ball | Feats | Combined Points | League Points |
Vs. Opponent Matches Hill/Hill Games Matches Hill/Hill Games 9 Ball 10 Ball Matches Hill/Hill Games Points From: Net
Date Vs HC | Bye MP W W L GP W W% Act% +- Be MP W W L GP W W% Act% +- NRO NROA NBB TRO TROA TBB Bye MP W W L GP W W% Act% +/- Match Hil Byes  Points
25-Aug-21 Mario Demers -2 0 1 1 0 0 12 7 58% 70% 2 0 1 0 0 0 8 1 13% 17% -6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 20 8 40% 50% -4 B] 0 0 3
1-Sep-21 Kim Black -2 0 1 1 0 0 11 7 64% 78% 3 0 1 1 1 0 13 7 54% 64% 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 24 14 58% 70% 4 6 0 0 6
8-Sep-21 Dan Kelly 1 0 1 1 0 0 11 7 64% 60% 3 0 1 1 0 0 10 7 70% 67% 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 21 14 67% 63% 7 6 0 0 6
15-Sep-21 Ben Gauthier 0 0 1 0 0 0 12 5 42% 42% -2 0 1 1 1 0 13 7 54% 54% 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 25 12 48% 48% -1 B] 0 0 3
22-Sep-21 Steve MacLean 1 0 1 0 0 0 9 2 22% 13% -5 0 1 0 0 0 8 1 13% 0% -6 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 17 3 18% 7% -11 0 0 0 0
29-Sep-21 Ross Ryan 0 0 1 1 0 0 12 7 58% 58% 2 0 1 1 0 0 10 7 70% 70% 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 22 14 64% 64% 6 6 0 0 6
6-Oct-21 Chris Dangerfield 0 0 1 1 0 0 7 7 100% 100% 7 0 1 1 1 0 13 7 54% 54% 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 20 14 70% 70% 8 6 0 0 6
13-Oct-21 Pierre Bachand -2 0 1 1 1 0 13 7 54% 64% 1 0 1 1 0 0 11 7 64% 78% 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 24 14 58% 70% 4 6 0 0 6
20-Oct-21 Neil Ayotte 0 0 1 0 0 0 12 5 42% 42% -2 0 1 0 0 0 11 4 36% 36% -3 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 23 9 39% 39% 5 0 0 0 0
27-Oct-21 Mario Demers -2 0 1 1 0 0 9 7 78% 100% 5 0 1 1 0 0 11 7 64% 78% 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 20 14 70% 88% 8 6 0 0 6
3-Nov-21 Luciano Rabbai -1 0 1 0 0 0 12 5 42% 45% -2 0 1 0 0 1 13 6 46% 50% -1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 1 25 11 44% 48% -3 0 1 0 1
10-Nov-21 John Stewart -1 0 1 1 0 0 10 7 70% 78% 4 0 1 1 0 0 9 7 78% 88% 5 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 19 14 74% 82% 9 6 0 0 6
17-Nov-21 Christian Dodier -1 0 1 0 0 0 9 2 22% 25% -5 0 1 1 0 0 10 7 70% 78% 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 19 9 47% 53% -1 B] 0 0 3
24-Nov-21 Andre Godin -1 0 1 1 0 0 9 7 78% 88% 5 0 1 1 0 0 10 7 70% 78% 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 19 14 74% 82% 9 6 0 0 6
1-Dec-21
Totals -10 0 14 9 1 0 148 82 55% 59% +16 0 14 10 3 1 150 82 55% 59% +14 5 2 5 2 1 1 0 28 19 4 1 298 164 55% 59% +30 57 1 0 58
Avg Per Week:

Match Win%: 64% Match Win%: 71% Match Win%: 68% Match Pts 4.07143

Hill/Hill Win% 100% Hill/Hill Win% 75% Total Feats 16 Hill/Hill Win% 80% Hill-Hill Pts 0.07143

Game Average: 5.857 Game Average: 5.857 Game Average: 5.857 Bye Pts 0

Net Pts 4.14286



Richard Cardinal | 9-Ball | 10-Ball | Feats Combined Points | League Points |
Vs. Opponent Matches Hill/Hill Games Matches Hill/Hill Games 9 Ball 10 Ball Matches Hill/Hill Games Points From: Net
Date Vs HC | Bye MP W W L GP W W% Act% +- Be MP W W L GP W W% Act% +- NRO NROA NBB TRO TROA TBB Bye MP W W L GP W W% Act% +/- Match Hil Byes  Points
25-Aug-21 Marc Russel -2 0 1 0 0 0 10 3 30% 38% -4 0 1 1 0 0 12 7 58% 70% 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 22 10 45% 56% =2 B] 0 0 3
1-Sep-21 John Stewart -2 0 1 0 0 0 12 5 42% 50% -2 0 1 0 0 0 12 5 42% 50% -2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 24 10 42% 50% -4 0 0 0 0
8-Sep-21 Christian Dodier -1 0 1 0 0 0 10 3 30% 33% -4 0 1 1 0 0 12 7 58% 64% 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 22 10 45% 50% =2 B] 0 0 3
15-Sep-21 Andre Godin 0 0 1 0 0 1 13 6 46% 46% -1 0 1 1 0 0 12 7 58% 58% 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 25 13 52% 52% 1 B] 1 0 4
22-Sep-21 Steve Gelinas 0 0 1 1 0 0 12 7 58% 58% 2 0 1 1 0 0 11 7 64% 64% 3 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 23 14 61% 61% 5 6 0 0 6
29-Sep-21 Chris Dangerfield 0 0 1 0 0 0 9 2 22% 22% -5 0 1 1 1 0 13 7 54% 54% 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 22 9 41% 41% -4 B] 0 0 3
6-Oct-21 Rebecca Whyte -3 0 1 1 0 0 10 7 70% 100% 4 0 1 1 0 0 11 7 64% 88% 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 21 14 67% 93% 7 6 0 0 6
13-Oct-21 Randy Gaoat -1 0 1 1 0 0 9 7 78% 88% 5 0 1 1 0 0 10 7 70% 78% 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 19 14 74% 82% 9 6 0 0 6
20-Oct-21 Mike Fitch -1 0 1 1 1 0 13 7 54% 58% 1 0 1 1 0 0 11 7 64% 70% 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 24 14 58% 64% 4 6 0 0 6
27-Oct-21 Marc Russel -1 0 1 0 0 1 13 6 46% 50% -1 0 1 1 0 0 11 7 64% 70% 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 24 13 54% 59% 2 B] 1 0 4
3-Nov-21 Kim Black -2 0 1 1 0 0 11 7 64% 78% 3 0 1 1 0 0 10 7 70% 88% 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 21 14 67% 82% 7 6 0 0 6
10-Nov-21 Dan Kelly 0 0 1 0 0 0 9 2 22% 22% -5 0 1 0 0 0 12 5 2% 42% -2 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 21 7 33% 33% <7 0 0 0 0
17-Nov-21 Ben Gauthier -1 0 1 0 0 1 13 6 46% 50% -1 0 1 1 1 0 13 7 54% 58% 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 26 13 50% 54% 0 B] 1 0 4
24-Nov-21 Steve Maclean 1 0 1 0 0 0 12 5 42% 36% -2 0 1 0 0 1 13 6 46% 42% -1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 1 25 11 44% 39% -3 0 1 0 1
1-Dec-21
Totals -13 0 14 5 1 3 156 73 47% 51% -10 0 14 1 2 1 163 93 57% 62% +23 5 3 3 1 1 1 0 28 16 3 4 319 166 52% 57% +13 a8 4 0 52
Avg Per Week:

Match Win%: 36% Match Win%: 79% Match Win%: 57% Match Pts 3.42857

Hill/Hill Win% 25% Hill/Hill Win% 67% Total Feats 15 Hill/Hill Win% 43% Hill-Hill Pts 0.28571

Game Average: 5.214 Game Average: 6.643 Game Average: 5.929 Bye Pts 0

Net Pts 3.71429



Ross Ryan | 9-Ball | 10-Ball Feats Combined Points League Points |
Vs. Opponent Matches Hill/Hill Games Matches Hill/Hill Games 9 Ball 10 Ball Matches Hill/Hill Games Points From: Net
Date Vs HC | Bye MP W W L GP W W% Act% +- Be MP W W L GP W W% Act% +- NRO NROA NBB TRO TROA TBB Bye MP W W L GP W W% Act% +/- Match Hil Byes  Points
25-Aug-21  Luciano Rabbai -1 0 1 1 0 0 12 7 58% 64% 2 0 1 1 1 0 13 7 54% 58% 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 2 1 0 25 14 56% 61% 3 6 0 0 6
1-Sep-21 Dan Kelly 1 0 1 0 0 0 11 4 36% 30% -3 0 1 0 0 0 12 5 42% 36% -2 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 23 9 39% 33% 5 0 0 0 0
8-Sep-21 Ben Gauthier 0 0 1 0 0 0 11 4 36% 36% -3 0 1 0 0 0 10 3 30% 30% -4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 21 7 33% 33% <7 0 0 0 0
15-Sep-21 Steve MacLean 1 0 1 1 0 0 10 7 70% 67% 4 0 1 0 0 0 10 3 30% 22% -4 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 20 10 50% 44% 0 B] 0 0 3
22-Sep-21 Chris Dangerfield 0 0 1 0 0 0 12 5 42% 42% -2 0 1 0 0 0 12 5 2% 42% -2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 24 10 42% 42% -4 0 0 0 0
29-Sep-21 Rejean Genest 0 0 1 0 0 0 12 5 42% 42% -2 0 1 0 0 0 10 3 30% 30% -4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 22 8 36% 36% -6 0 0 0 0
6-Oct-21 Pierre Bachand -2 0 1 0 0 0 11 4 36% 44% -3 0 1 0 0 0 9 2 22% 29% 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 20 6 30% 38% -8 0 0 0 0
13-Oct-21 Neil Ayotte 1 0 1 1 0 0 12 7 58% 55% 2 0 1 0 0 0 9 2 22% 13% 5 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 21 9 43% 37% -3 B] 0 0 3
20-Oct-21 Mario Demers -2 0 1 0 0 0 11 4 36% 44% -3 0 1 1 0 0 12 7 58% 70% 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 23 11 48% 58% -1 B] 0 0 3
27-Oct-21 Luciano Rabbai 0 0 1 1 0 0 12 7 58% 58% 2 0 1 1 0 0 11 7 64% 64% 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 23 14 61% 61% 5 6 0 0 6
3-Nov-21 John Stewart 0 0 1 0 0 0 11 4 36% 36% -3 0 1 0 0 0 9 2 2% 22% 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 20 6 30% 30% -8 0 0 0 0
10-Nov-21 Christian Dodier 0 0 1 0 0 0 10 3 30% 30% -4 0 1 1 0 0 11 7 64% 64% 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 21 10 48% 48% -1 B] 0 0 3
17-Nov-21
24-Nov-21 Steve Gelinas 1 0 1 0 0 0 9 2 22% 13% -5 0 1 0 0 0 10 3 30% 22% -4 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 19 5 26% 18% 9 0 0 0 0
1-Dec-21
Totals -1 0 13 4 0 0 144 63 44% 44% -18 0 13 3 1 0 138 56 41% 41% -26 0 5 2 0 3 2 0 2 8 1 0 282 119 42% 43% -44 24 0 0 24
Avg Per Week:

Match Win%: 31% Match Win%: 31% Match Win%: 31% Match Pts 1.84615

Hill/Hill Win% 0% Hill/Hill Win% 100% Total Feats 13 Hill/Hill Win% 100% Hill-Hill Pts o

Game Average: 4.846 Game Average: 4.308 Game Average: 4.577 Bye Pts 0

Net Pts 1.84615



Steve Gelinas 9-Ball | 10-Ball | Feats Combined Points | League Points
Vs. Opponent Matches Hill/Hill Games Matches Hill/Hill Games 9 Ball 10 Ball Matches Hill/Hill Games Points From: Net
Date Vs HC | Bye MP W W L GP W W% Act% +- Be MP W W L GP W W% Act% +- NRO NROA NBB TRO TROA TBB Bye MP W W L GP W W% Act% +/- Match Hil Byes  Points
25-Aug-21 Kim Black -2 0 1 1 0 0 12 7 58% 70% 2 0 1 1 0 0 9 7 78% 100% 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 21 14 67% 82% 7 6 0 0 6
1-Sep-21 Christian Dodier -1 0 1 0 0 0 11 4 36% 40% -3 0 1 0 0 0 11 4 36% 40% -3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 22 8 36% 40% -6 0 0 0 0
8-Sep-21 Andre Godin 0 0 1 1 0 0 8 7 88% 88% 6 0 1 1 0 0 12 7 58% 58% 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 20 14 70% 70% 8 6 0 0 6
15-Sep-21 Chris Dangerfield 0 0 1 1 0 0 10 7 70% 70% 4 0 1 0 0 0 11 4 36% 36% -3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 21 11 52% 52% 1 B] 0 0 3
22-Sep-21 Richard Cardinal 0 0 1 0 0 0 12 5 42% 42% -2 0 1 0 0 0 11 4 36% 36% -3 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 23 9 39% 39% 5 0 0 0 0
29-Sep-21 Rebecca Whyte -3 0 1 1 0 0 10 7 70% 100% 4 0 1 1 0 0 11 7 64% 88% 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 21 14 67% 93% 7 6 0 0 6
6-Oct-21 Randy Gaoat -1 0 1 1 0 0 10 7 70% 78% 4 0 1 1 0 0 10 7 70% 78% 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 20 14 70% 78% 8 6 0 0 6
13-Oct-21 Mike Fitch -1 0 1 1 0 0 10 7 70% 78% 4 0 1 1 0 0 11 7 64% 70% 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 21 14 67% 74% 7 6 0 0 6
20-Oct-21 Marc Russel -1 0 1 0 0 0 11 4 36% 40% -3 0 1 1 0 0 11 7 64% 70% 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 22 11 50% 55% 0 B] 0 0 3
27-Oct-21 Kim Black -2 0 1 1 0 0 11 7 64% 78% 3 0 1 1 1 0 13 7 54% 64% 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 24 14 58% 70% 4 6 0 0 6
3-Nov-21 Dan Kelly 0 0 1 1 1 0 13 7 54% 54% 1 0 1 1 0 0 12 7 58% 58% 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 25 14 56% 56% 3 6 0 0 6
10-Nov-21 Ben Gauthier -1 0 1 0 0 0 11 4 36% 40% -3 0 1 1 1 0 13 7 54% 58% 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 24 11 46% 50% =2 B] 0 0 3
17-Nov-21 Steve Maclean 1 0 1 0 0 0 11 4 36% 30% -3 0 1 0 0 0 12 5 42% 36% -2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 23 9 39% 33% 5 0 0 0 0
24-Nov-21 Ross Ryan -1 0 1 1 0 0 9 7 78% 88% 5 0 1 1 0 0 10 7 70% 78% 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 19 14 74% 82% 9 6 0 0 6
1-Dec-21
Totals -12 0 14 9 1 0 149 84 56% 61% +19 0 14 10 2 0 157 87 55% 60% +17 7 1 1 2 0 2 0 28 19 3 0 306 171 56% 61% +36 57 0 0 57
Avg Per Week:

Match Win%: 64% Match Win%: 71% Match Win%: 68% Match Pts 4.07143

Hill/Hill Win% 100% Hill/Hill Win% 100% Total Feats 13 Hill/Hill Win% 100% Hill-Hill Pts o

Game Average: 6 Game Average: 6.214 Game Average: 6.107 Bye Pts 0

Net Pts 4.07143



Steve MacLean | 9-Ball | 10-Ball Feats Combined Points League Points
Vs. Opponent Matches Hill/Hill Games Matches Hill/Hill Games 9 Ball 10 Ball Matches Hill/Hill Games Points From: Net
Date Vs HC | Bye MP W W L GP W W% Act% +- Be MP W W L GP W W% Act% +- NRO NROA NBB TRO TROA TBB Bye MP W W L GP W W% Act% +/- Match Hil Byes  Points
25-Aug-21 John Stewart -2 0 1 1 0 0 10 7 70% 88% 4 0 1 1 0 0 12 7 58% 70% 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 22 14 64% 78% 6 6 0 0 6
1-Sep-21 Ben Gauthier -1 0 1 1 0 0 11 7 64% 70% 3 0 1 1 1 0 13 7 54% 58% 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 1 0 24 14 58% 64% 4 6 0 0 6
8-Sep-21 Chris Dangerfield 0 0 1 1 0 0 9 7 78% 78% 5 0 1 1 0 0 8 7 88% 88% 6 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 17 14 82% 82% 11 6 0 0 6
15-Sep-21 Ross Ryan -1 0 1 0 0 0 10 3 30% 33% -4 0 1 1 0 0 10 7 70% 78% 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 20 10 50% 56% 0 B] 0 0 3
22-Sep-21 Rejean Genest -1 0 1 1 0 0 9 7 78% 88% 5 0 1 1 0 0 8 7 88% 100% 6 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 17 14 82% 93% 11 6 0 0 6
29-Sep-21 Pierre Bachand -2 0 1 1 0 0 9 7 78% 100% 5 0 1 1 0 0 9 7 78% 100% 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 18 14 78% 100% 10 6 0 0 6
6-Oct-21 Neil Ayotte 0 0 1 1 0 0 10 7 70% 70% 4 0 1 1 0 0 8 7 88% 88% 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 18 14 78% 78% 10 6 0 0 6
13-Oct-21 Mario Demers -3 0 1 1 1 0 13 7 54% 70% 1 0 1 1 0 0 10 7 70% 100% 4 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 23 14 61% 82% 5 6 0 0 6
20-Oct-21 Luciano Rabbai -2 0 1 0 0 1 13 6 46% 55% -1 0 1 1 0 0 12 7 58% 70% 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 25 13 52% 62% 1 B] 1 0 4
27-Oct-21 John Stewart -2 0 1 1 0 0 9 7 78% 100% 5 0 1 1 1 0 13 7 54% 64% 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 2 1 0 22 14 64% 78% 6 6 0 0 6
3-Nov-21 Christian Dodier -2 0 1 1 0 0 11 7 64% 78% 3 0 1 0 0 0 12 5 42% 50% -2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 23 12 52% 63% 1 B] 0 0 3
10-Nov-21 Andre Godin -2 0 1 1 1 0 13 7 54% 64% 1 0 1 0 0 0 12 5 42% 50% -2 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 25 12 48% 57% -1 B] 0 0 3
17-Nov-21 Steve Gelinas -1 0 1 1 0 0 11 7 64% 70% 3 0 1 1 0 0 12 7 58% 64% 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 23 14 61% 67% 5 6 0 0 6
24-Nov-21 Richard Cardinal -1 0 1 1 0 0 12 7 58% 64% 2 0 1 1 1 0 13 7 54% 58% 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 25 14 56% 61% 3 6 0 0 6
1-Dec-21
Totals -20 0 14 12 2 1 150 93 62% 72% +36 0 14 12 3 0 152 94 62% 71% +36 7 2 1 3 1 4 0 28 24 5 1 302 187 62% 71% +72 72 1 0 73
Avg Per Week:

Match Win%: 86% Match Win%: 86% Match Win%: 86% Match Pts 5.14286

Hill/Hill Wing% 67% Hill/Hill Win% 100% Total Feats 19 Hill/Hill Win% 83% Hill-Hill Pts 0.07143

Game Average: 6.643 Game Average: 6.714 Game Average: 6.679 Bye Pts 0

Net Pts 5.21429



9-Ball
Vs. O Matches Hill/Hill Game:
Date Vs HC Bye _MP w W__I. GP w m Act%
25-Aug-21
1-Sep-21
8-Sep-21
15-Sep-21
22-Sep-21
29-Sep-21
6-Oct-21

13-Oct-21

20-Oct-21

27-Oct-21

3-Nov-21

10-Nov-21

17-Nov-21

24-Nov-21

1-Dec-21

Totals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0% 0%

Match Win%:
Hill/Hill Win%
Game Average:




